
IF A
C

BA

60°W

50°W

50°W

40°W

40°W

63
°N

60
°W

63°N

COLOR CODES BASED ON TOTAL CONCENTRATION

1-3 TENTHS

LESS THEN
1 TENTH

ICE FREE

9-10 TENTHS

7-8 TENTHS

4-6 TENTHS

UNDEFINED
ICE

ICE SHELF

FAST ICE
(TEN TENTHS)

ICE ANALYSIS
GREENLAND WEST

NATIONAL/NAVAL ICE CENTER
Analysis Week 18 - 22 Jun 2007
Data Sources         Date
MODIS..............16 Jun
QUIKSCAT...........17 Jun
ESTIMATED..........18 Jun

Analysts: Heisler, Kevin AG2
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